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	Mental Health Services
	Florida
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community Mental health points of contact
	Facility
	POC
	Phone 
	Email

	Bay Pines
	Tarsha Pease
	(727) 398-6661 x5301
	tarsha.pease@va.gov

	Bay Pines
	Alfonso Carreno, M.D. 
	(727) 398-6661 x14680
	Alfonso.Carreno@va.gov 

	Miami
	Timothy D. Vermillion, PhD
	(954) 475-5500, x8795
	Timothy.Vermillion@va.gov


	West Palm Beach
	Kenneth Dempsey
	(561) 876-9376
	Kenneth.Dempsey@va.gov

	NF/SG Gainesville
	Marshelle Moore, LCSW
	(352) 379-7444
(352) 339-5456
	marshelle.moore@va.gov

	NF/SG Lake City
	Ellen Ostergren, LCSW
	(352) 538-3202
(352) 416-0356
	Ellen.Ostergren@va.gov


	Tampa
	Nicole Shiber, PsyD
	(813) 631-7122
	nicole.shiber@va.gov

	Tampa
	Mary Dorritie, PhD
	(813) 801-3910
	Mary.Dorritie@va.gov 

	Orlando
	Mary Beth Shea
	(407) 631-2349
	mary.shea@va.gov

	Orlando
	Gregory (Ryan) Trent 
	(407) 631-2324
	Gregory.Trent@va.gov 
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